

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

BID FOR: TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LI
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPA
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERS
(Owner to provide name of project and
other identifying information)

The undersigned bidder hereby declares and represents that she/he; a) has carefully examined and understands the Bidding Documents, b) has not received, relied on, or based his bid on any verbal instructions contrary to the Bidding Documents or any addenda, c) has personally inspected and is familiar with the project site, and hereby proposes to provide all labor, materials, tools, appliances and facilities as required to perform, in a workmanlike manner, all work and services for the construction and completion of the referenced project, all in strict accordance with the Bidding Documents prepared by: Jefferson Parish Department of Traffic Engineering and dated: _____

(Owner to provide name of entity preparing bidding documents.)

Bidders must acknowledge all addenda. The Bidder acknowledges receipt of the following **ADDENDA**: (Enter the number the Designer has assigned to each of the addenda that the Bidder is acknowledging) #1, #2

TOTAL BASE BID: For all work required by the Bidding Documents (including any and all unit prices designated "Base Bid" * but not alternates) the sum of:

Five million, eight hundred fifty-one thousand, one hundred twenty-four and fifty one-hundredths Dollars (\$) 5,851,124.50

ALTERNATES: For any and all work required by the Bidding Documents for Alternates including any and all unit prices designated as alternates in the unit price description.

Alternate No. 1 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

N/A Dollars (\$) _____

Alternate No. 2 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

N/A Dollars (\$) _____

Alternate No. 3 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

N/A Dollars (\$) _____

NAME OF BIDDER: Diamond Electrical Company, Inc.

ADDRESS OF BIDDER: P.O. Box 15501, Baton Rouge, LA 70895-5501

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NUMBER: 8470

NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: Chad R. Scallan

TITLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: Vice President

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER **: 

DATE: 6/23/20

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE TO BE INCLUDED WITH THE SUBMISSION OF THIS LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM:

* The Unit Price Form shall be used if the contract includes unit prices. Otherwise it is not required and need not be included with the form. The number of unit prices that may be included is not limited and additional sheets may be included if needed.

** A **CORPORATE RESOLUTION OR WRITTEN EVIDENCE** of the authority of the person signing the bid for the public work as prescribed by LA-R.S. 38:2218 (B)(5).

BID SECURITY in the form of a bid bond, certified check or cashier's check as prescribed by LA-R.S. 38:2218.(A) is attached to and made a part of this bid.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0010 - Monthly maintenance cost for routine maintenance and repair, including the underground circuits and foundations The current number of Parish-owned		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1	24.00	MO	63,427.00	1,522,248.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0020 - Traffic Control - Police Detail		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2	50.00	HR	375.00	18,750.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0030 - Night Runs (Eastbank & Westbank) (Monthly)		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
3	100.00	HR	96.00	9,600.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0040 - Supervisor for oversight and coordination when using approved subcontractors.		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
4	2,000.00	HR	63.94	127,880.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0050 - Labor - Licensed Electrician		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
5	5,000.00	HR	63.94	319,700.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0060 - Labor - Mechanic		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
6	1,000.00	HR	56.19	56,190.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0070 - Labor - Laborer		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
7	1,000.00	HR	38.75	38,750.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0080 - Labor - Equipment Operator (CDL)		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8	500.00	HR	56.19	28,095.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0090 - Bucket truck with tools and equipment necessary to undertake work		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	in conjunction with the repair and maintenance of a street lighting		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9	5,000.00	HR	31.25	156,250.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0100 - Backhoe and loader combination (if rented, equipment shall be charged		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	at direct cost.)		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
10	1,000.00	HR	62.50	62,500.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0110 - Truck mounted crane (If rented, equipment shall be charged		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	at direct cost.)		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
11	1,000.00	HR	125.00	125,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0120 - Service truck equipped with tools and equipment necessary to undertake		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	work in conjunction with the repair and maintenance of a street lighting system.		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
12	1,000.00	HR	37.50	37,500.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0130 - Flatbed truck (If rented, equipment shall be charged		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	at direct cost.)		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
13	500.00	HR	37.50	18,750.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0140 - Backhoe/Loader Transport (If rented, equipment shall be charged		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	at direct cost.)		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
14	25.00	HR	125.00	3,125.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0150 - Air Compressor (If rented, equipment shall be charged		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	at direct cost.)		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
15	10.00	HR	625.00	6,250.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0160 - Welding machine (If rented, equipment shall be charged		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	at direct cost.)		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
16	10.00	HR	313.00	3,130.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0170 - Directional underground borer - Shall be paid as per line item, cost per		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	foot, for any boring in excessive of 50 ft. The contractor shall be		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
17	2,500.00	LF	100.00	250,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0180 - Jack Hammer - per hour (If rented, equipment shall be charged		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	at direct cost.)		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
18	10.00	HR	313.00	3,130.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0190 - Utility and/or pole trailer (If rented, equipment shall be charged		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	at direct cost.)		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
19	2,000.00	HR	8.13	16,260.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0200 - Group Relampment (more than five (5) lamps.)		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
20	500.00	EA	343.75	171,875.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0210 - Leaning poles needing minimal adjustment		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
21	350.00	EA	206.25	72,187.50

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0220 - United Lighting Standard Washington Style 30 Ft Fluted Aluminum		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	pole, Black, Double Arm, Clamshell Base assembly		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
22	6.00	EA	18,533.00	111,198.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0230 - United Lighting Standard Washington Style 25 Ft Fluted Aluminum		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Pole, Black, Single Arm, Clamshell Base assembly Package Catalog #RTA-FL-1069223		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
23	1.00	EA	16,937.00	16,937.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0240 - United Lighting Standard 30-Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Double Arm,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Deco Base assembly Package Catalog #RTA-FL-1055304-T3.5x7.5-BK, UMB-26-MOD-		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
24	6.00	EA	21,388.00	128,328.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0250 - United Lighting Standard 30 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Single Arm, Deco Base Assembly Package Catalog #RTA-FL-1055304		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
25	1.00	EA	19,758.00	19,758.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0260 - United Lighting Standards Washington Style 27 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Single Arm, Clamshell Base Assembly Package Catalog		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
26	1.00	EA	17,359.00	17,359.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0270 - Dynamic/Amerlux 16 FT Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Arm-Double Post Top Assembly Package Catalog #D2125.188-16-A356/TBK,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
27	7.00	EA	5,109.00	35,763.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0280-A Dynamic/Amerlux 12 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Single Post Top Assembly Package Catalog #D2125.188-12/TBK,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
28-A	1.00	EA	4,113.00	4,113.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0280-B Holophane 16 Ft Aluminum Pole, Fluted, Black, post top Cat#: DWA 16 F5J 12 PO7 LAB BK, FIXTURE: AWDE2 P50 40K AS M BK 3 FRBM R		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
28-B	1.00	EA	4,832.00	4,832.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0290 - Dynamic /Amerlux 12 Ft Fluted Aluminum Pole, Black, Single Post Top Assembly Package Catalog #D2125.188-12/ TBK, Fixture: DU770-F4/DR-CL/175MH-		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
29	1.00	EA	4,113.00	4,113.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0300 - Holophane 30 FT Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Double Arm, Clamshell Base Assembly Package, Catalog #300058108T4F-BKY, HN24CSB-BK,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
30	2.00	EA	16,968.00	33,936.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0310 - Holophane 30Ft Aluminum Pole, Black, Single Arm, Clamshell Base Assembly Package, Catalog #:HOL300045808T4A,5530TP90R,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
31	3.00	EA	13,640.00	40,920.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0320 - U.S. Arch. & Sun Valley CS-6935, REV.3/17SB-RTA3084(.250)-PT-VBD-		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Breakaway-Couplings-XPY-1(6FT)-W/ Decorative Scroll-RAL9005T-Black		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
32	2.00	EA	5,745.00	11,490.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0330 - U.S. Arch. & Sun Valley CS-6936, REV.3/17SB-RTA-3084 (.250)-PT-VBD-		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Breakaway Couplings-XPY-2-180 (12FT)-W/ Decorative Scrolls-RAL9005T-Black		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
33	3.00	EA	6,581.00	19,743.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0340 - Halophane 16 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Twin Post Top Assembly		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Package, Catalog #DWA16 F5J 20 P08 ABG BK, PCP 36 CA BKH,		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
34	1.00	EA	10,122.00	10,122.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0350 - Holophane 16 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Post Top Assembly Package,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Catalog #DWA 16 f5j 20 P08 ABG BK-MODMECH, PCP36CABKH-RFD151848,		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
35	2.00	EA	5,964.00	11,928.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0360 - Holophane 16 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Post Top Assembly Package,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Catalog #DWA 16 F5J 20 P08 ABG BK, PCS PCP 36 CA BKH,		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
36	1.00	EA	4,807.00	4,807.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0370 - Holophane 16 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Post Top Assembly Package,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Catalog #DWA 16 F5J 20 P07 ABG BK Fixture:AWDE 100 4K AS M B 3 N S B H PCS		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
37	2.00	EA	4,807.00	9,614.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0380 - Holophane 16 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Post Top Assembly Package,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Catalog # DWA 16 F5J 20 P07 ABG BK Fixture:AWDE 100 4K AS M B 3 N S B H PCS		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
38	2.00	EA	4,807.00	9,614.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0390 - Holophane 14 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Post Top Assembly Package,		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Catalog # DWA 14 F5J 20 P08 ABG BK Fixture: AWDE 100 4K AS M B 5 NSB		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
39	2.00	EA	4,542.00	9,084.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0400 - Holophane - 12 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black or Green, Post Top Assembly		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Package, Cat #DWA 12 F4J 12 PO8 ABG BK/GR		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
40	2.00	EA	2,021.00	4,042.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0410 - King Lighting 14 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Post Top Assembly		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Package, Catalog # LSFE5-14-Black-GFI- LUBA-.188-A356, LED Type		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
41	1.00	EA	7,575.00	7,575.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0420 - Sternberg Lighting 14 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Post Top Assembly		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Package, Catalog #3914FP4, LED Type Fixture: A850SRLED		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
42	1.00	EA	3,602.00	3,602.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0430 - Sternberg Lighting 12 Ft Fluted Aluminum pole, Black, Post Top Assembly		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Package, Catalog #3912FP4, LED Type Fixture: A850SRLED		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
43	1.00	EA	3,523.00	3,523.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0440 - Holophane LED Post Top Fixture: AWDE 100 5K AS MB 5 N S G		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
44	5.00	EA	1,936.00	9,680.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0450 - Holophane LED Post Top Fixture:AWDE 100 4K AS M B 3 N S B H PCS		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
45	5.00	EA	2,066.00	10,330.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0460 - Holophane LED Post Top Fixture: AWDE 100 4K AS M B 3 N S B H		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
46	5.00	EA	2,019.00	10,095.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0470 - Acuity Brand LED Cobra Type Fixture: ATB2 60BLEDE10 MVOLT R3 4K BK		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	P7 PCLL		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
47	5.00	EA	1,434.00	7,170.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0480 - Brilliant Efficiencies LED Cobra Type Fixture: SLB200-T3L-4000K-GR-120-		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	277V/480V AC, - 200 watt LED*Fixture under warranty-see Section G, 2a of the		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
48	1.00	EA	1,375.00	1,375.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0490 - Brilliant Efficiencies LED Cobra Type Fixture: SLB200-T3L- 4000K-GR-120-277V/480V AC, 200 WATT LED		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
49	5.00	EA	1,375.00	6,875.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0500 - Acuity Brand Lighting LED Cobra Type Fixture: ATB2 40BLEDE10 MVOLT R3		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	P7 PCLL		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
50	5.00	EA	1,085.00	5,425.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0510 - Acuity Brand LED Cobra Type Fixture: ATBM G MVOLT R3 4B P7 AO PCLL		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
51	5.00	EA	967.00	4,835.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0520 - Acuity Brand LED Cobra Type Fixture: ATBM G 480 R3 4B AO P7 PCLL		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
52	5.00	EA	1,007.00	5,035.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0530 - Acuity Brand LED Residential Type Fixture: ATBO 20BLEDE13 MVOLT R3 P7 PCL		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
53	5.00	EA	857.00	4,285.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0540 - Acuity Brand LED Cobra Type Fixture: ATB2 60BLEDE70 480 R3 P7 PCLL		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
54	5.00	EA	1,434.00	7,170.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0550 - LED Photocontrol, Acuity, DLL127 120-277V Fail ON		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
55	50.00	EA	69.00	3,450.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0560 - LED Photocontrol, Acuity, DLL127 480V Fail ON			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
56	50.00	EA	69.00	3,450.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0570 - GE Lighting Solutions LED Type Fixture ERS2525E140DBLCK			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
57	5.00	EA	702.00	3,510.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0580 - Hubbell Power Systems Helical Screw-in Foundation Cat. No. T1121751			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
58	2.00	EA	3,438.00	6,876.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0590 - CRYSTAL Lighting Corp. - EGLE', LLC Induction Exterior Post Top Fixture			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__ Catalog #VL-CLP-ACRN-100 IND-XX-PA-120V- 277V-SP*			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
59	1.00	EA	1,375.00	1,375.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0600 - CRYSTAL Lighting Corp. - EGLE', LLC Induction Exterior Post Top Fixture			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__ Catalog #VL-CLP-ACRN-150 IND-XX-PA-120V- 277V-SP*			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
60	1.00	EA	1,375.00	1,375.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0610 - Brilliant Efficiencies - LED Residential Type Fixture: SLB80 NEMA			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__ Street Light - 80 watt Fixture under warranty-see Section G, 2a of the			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
61	1.00	EA	857.00	857.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0620 - Brilliant Efficiencies LED Cobra Type Fixture: SLB200 NEMA Street Light -			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__ 200 watt* Fixture under warranty-see Section G, 2a of the contract documents			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
62	1.00	EA	1,085.00	1,085.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0630 - STEEL, ALUMINUM OR CONCRETE POLES, ARM AND FIXTURE PACKAGES FOR			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__ MAJOR/COMMERCIAL ROADWAYS			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
63	50.00	EA	20,625.00	1,031,250.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0640 - STEEL, ALUMINUM OR CONCRETE POLES, ARM AND FIXTURE PACKAGES FOR		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	RESIDENTIAL STREETS		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
64	50.00	EA	20,625.00	1,031,250.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0650 - Pick up Poles - Commerical Roadways in Excess of 20 Ft in Height -		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	Not to Exceed \$300.00 and NEW pole must be installed and working before payment.		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
65	50.00	EA	138.00	6,900.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0660 - Pick up Poles - Residential Streets up to 20 Ft in Height - Not to		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	exceed \$200.00 and NEW pole must be installed and working before payment.		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
66	50.00	EA	138.00	6,900.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0670 - NON-BIDDABLE ITEM (FOR BIDDING PURPOSES PLEASE LEAVE BLANK) THE COST		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	OF ANY OTHER MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS NECESSARY FOR THE COMPLETION OF THIS		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
67	1.00	EA		

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0680 - NON-BIDDABLE ITEM (FOR BIDDING PURPOSES PLEASE LEAVE BLANK) SPECIAL		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	WORK ORDER INVOICES: "NOT TO EXCEED THE COST OF ANY OTHER MISCELLANEOUS		
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
68	1.00	EA		

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0690 - LABOR FOR DELIVERY & MATERIAL PICKUP FROM WAREHOUSE		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
69	100.00	HR	56.00	5,600.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0700 - QUAZITE BOX 12" X 12"		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
70	50.00	EA	406.00	20,300.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid	0710 - QUAZITE BOX 11" X 17"		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__			
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
71	50.00	EA	495.00	24,750.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0720 - WIRE TERMINALS <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__				
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
72	100.00	EA	21.00	2,100.00

DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0730 - NON FUSABLE BREAKAWAY HOLDER <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__				
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
73	100.00	EA	34.00	3,400.00

DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0740 - FUSE HOLDER BREAKAWAY <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__				
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
74	100.00	EA	34.00	3,400.00

DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0750 - DISCONNECT STAINLESS STEEL (FUSEABLE) 600 V <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__				
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
75	4.00	EA	1,862.00	7,448.00

DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0760 - DISCONNECT 120V-240V FUSEABLE <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__				
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
76	4.00	EA	1,031.00	4,124.00

DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0770 - SCHED 40 PVC 2" <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__				
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
77	1,000.00	FT	1.38	1,380.00

DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0780 - SCHED 80 PVC 2" <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__				
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
78	1,000.00	FT	2.06	2,060.00

DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid 0790 - PEDESTAL MOUNT CONTROLLER <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__				
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
79	2.00	EA	11,344.00	22,688.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

Bid# 50-00129918

TO: JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPT
200 DERBIGNY ST. SUITE 4400
GRETN, LA 70053
(Owner to provide name and
address of owner)

**TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR STREET LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS, AS WELL AS OTHER
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS, FOR
THE EAST & WEST BANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH**

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	0800 - COST TO CONTRACTOR TO LIST JEFFERSON PARISH AS AN ADDITIONAL INSURED ON CONTRACTOR'S GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE
0800	1.00	LPSM
		UNIT PRICE
		6,875.00
		UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
		6,875.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	0810 - COST TO CONTRACTOR TO LIST JEFFERSON PARISH AS AN ADDITIONAL INSURED ON CONTRACTOR'S AUTOMOTIVE INSURANCE
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE
0810	1.00	LPSM
		UNIT PRICE
		6,875.00
		UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
		6,875.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE
		UNIT PRICE
		UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE
		UNIT PRICE
		UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE
		UNIT PRICE
		UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE
		UNIT PRICE
		UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE
		UNIT PRICE
		UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#__	
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE
		UNIT PRICE
		UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.